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NEW DESIGNS – 8new books

NEW YARNS  – 7new yarn lines

NEW COLORS – added to legacy lines

COLLECTION  FALL/WINTER 2024/2025



Color themes: 

sunset symphony – arctic serenity – velvet forest

TRENDS FOR  FALL/WINTER 2024/2025



sunset symphony

Captured for you, the colours of a perfect sunset - from a warm mandarin

orange through saturated berry pink to the refreshing magnetism of turquoise.

With SUNSET SYMPHONY you can knit the perfect pieces for those dreary,

grey days, when you really need a boost of vitamins for your outfit or needles.

Add a fresh, sporty note to your wardrobe and spread the good vibes,

wherever you are!



arctic serenity

As if observed through a frost-kissed window, these designs and colours

merge into the quiet calm of an arctic landscape. The fascination of the frozen

wilderness or the crackling of a warm fire, the choice is yours. Think of fluffy

yarns in earthy brown tones, contrasting with textured knits in cool, icy blue.

So, no matter whether you prefer a classic cardigan or an over-sized sweater,

with ARCTIC SERENITY you will discover the perfect pieces to give every outfit

that ultimate cosy factor.



velvet forest

Like a bed of moss with light shimmering on it through the leaves on the trees,

the colours and designs in this section have a magical quality. Inspired by the

fullness of nature, here you will find textures and cables that play with the

light, complemented by airy, voluminous yarns.

Add a touch of refined elegance to your winter wardrobe with a combination of

luminous greens and rich, deep violet tones.



150NEW DESIGNS in 

1NEW BOOK / 6PUNTO / 1FLYER

All single patterns will be available 

July 2024 on

LANGYARNS PATTERNS AND KNITTING PATTERNS

RAVELRY

https://www.langyarns.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


FAM 282  COLLECTION 
             2085.0001 D/F/NL 

             2085.0002 EN

             2085.0003 DK

             2085.0004 RU

             2085.0005 IT



Punto/Flyer

PUNTO 72

LOVIS
2572.0001-2572.0004
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 74

MAGNOLIA
2574.0001-2574.0004
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 73

COLOR
2573.0001-2573.0004
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 66

ATLANTIS/POSEIDON
2566.0001-2566.0004
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 77

DONEGAL TWEED +
2577.0001-2577.0004               
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

PUNTO 75

HARMONY
2575.0001-2575.0004
D/F/NL // EN // DK // RU

FLYER

CASHMERE LIGHT COLOR
5029.0001

 D/F/NL/EN/DK



• 60% polyester (metallic) 40% nylon 

• 25g/approx.550m (602yds.)

• 2colors      

Like a shooting star, this yarn lends a subtle glint of silver or 

gold to your projects. It is worthy of note as an additional 

yarn to elevate a basic knitting project. 

ASTRA works particularly well when combined with a fluffy 

mohair yarn to elegant effect, or as a tasteful accent on a 

ribbed border or edging. Despite a rough appearance, the 

handle defies expectations with a surprisingly soft touch.

LANGYARNS    ASTRA



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1150.ASTRA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LADINA

FAM  282-19

ASTRA  1150.0023       50g

MOHAIR 21  1120.0021     100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALLY

FAM  282-23

ASTRA  1150.0050     100g

MOHAIR 21  1120.0021     125g



LANGYARNS CASHMERE LIGHT COLOR

• 88% cashmere  12% nylon

• 25g/approx.85m (93yds.)

• needles size 5.5-6, US 9-10, UK 5-4

• 20stitches/31rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 6colors

Experience the volume and lightness of                         

CASHMERE LIGHT - now also available in a multi-coloured 

version. Such loftiness is achieved not by spinning the 

cashmere roving, but by knitting it loosely with a little nylon 

for strength to produce a chainnette yarn.

Let your needles glide through a bright cloud of cashmere! 

This exquisite material is especially soft and rare, being 

obtained from the undercoat of the cashmere goat.



SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1152.CASHMERE LIGHT COLOR



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAYLA

FLYER  5029-01

CASHMERE LIGHT COLOR   1152.0005     50g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAREA

FLYER  5029-02

CASHMERE LIGHT COLOR   1152.0001   175g



LANGYARNS  DONEGAL TWEED+

• 100% virgin wool

• 50g/approx.105m (115yds.)

• needles size 4.5-5, US 7-8, UK 7-6

• 17stitches/25rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 23colors

Introducing: the latest version of our classic tweed yarn –

DONEGAL TWEED+. 

Spun and dyed in the legendary tradition of the Donegal 

region of Ireland, this yarn is an invitation for you to create 

classic, heirloom pieces. Since the yarn retains a little oil 

from spinning, a remarkable transformation occurs once it 

has been knitted and washed: the yarn blooms, gains 

volume and takes on a luxurious softness,                      

which underlines the timeless look.                                           

You can feel, and appreciate, the                                            

authenticity of the traditional production                                     

process. Occasional variations in length                                                                                     

and thickness are not so much defects,                                                       

but more a sign of quality with this true                                            

wool tweed.

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1143.DONEGAL TWEED+



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GAL

PUNTO 77  2577-01

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0074   350g

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0016   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JINA

PUNTO 77  2577-02

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0016

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0020 / 1143.0033

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0073 / 1143.0074   50g each 



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JAEL

PUNTO 77  2577-03

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0016 100g

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0020 / 1143.0033   50g each 

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0073 / 1143.0074   50g each



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MANDY

PUNTO 77  2577-04

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0016 550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JEMIMA

PUNTO 77  2577-05

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0074   700g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ODESSA

PUNTO 77  2577-06

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0073   600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PHILIPPA

PUNTO 77  2577-07

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0033   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RAHEL

PUNTO 77  2577-08

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0006   600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SULLY

PUNTO 77  2577-09

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0020   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALBURGA

PUNTO 77  2577-10

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0009   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ISSA

PUNTO 77  2577-11

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0059   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JO

PUNTO 77  2577-12

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0015 100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JODI

PUNTO 77  2577-13

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0015 100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   REESE

PUNTO 77  2577-14

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0060   550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JANA

PUNTO 77  2577-15

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0039 650g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JENNA

PUNTO 77  2577-16

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0023 600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VALENTIN

PUNTO 77  2577-17

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0096 650g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KATNISS

PUNTO 77  2577-18

DONEGAL TWEED+  1143.0016   100g



• 90% virgin wool (merino extrafine) anti-felting-finished 

10% cashmere

• 50g/approx.120m (131yds.)

• needles size 5-6, US 8-10, UK 6-4

• 17stitches/26rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 10colors

LANGYARNS    FORTUNA

Enjoy that lucky feeling, when you knit with this soft and airy 

blend of 90 % extrafine merino wool with 10 % cashmere. 

What makes this yarn so special, beyond the high quality 

composition, is an unusual approach to colouring.               

Rather than dyeing the yarn, the colourfulness has been 

achieved by printing to produce a distinctive, lively surface 

which will give your creations a unique character.                   

Apart from the aesthetics, there is also a functional purpose 

for using this technique, as it helps maintain the loftiness                     

of the yarn. 

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1148.FORTUNA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JACINTHE

FAM  282-04

FORTUNA  1148.0071   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZUMRA

FAM  282-05

FORTUNA  1148.0071   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CANDY

FAM  282-06

FORTUNA  1148.0071   100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CARSTA

FAM  282-13

FORTUNA  1148.0061   450g T
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DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAN

FAM  282-14

FORTUNA  1148.0061   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAIRNA

FAM  282-34

FORTUNA  1148.0039   550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   OPRAH

FAM  282-35

FORTUNA  1148.0039   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ELIAS

FAM  282-52

FORTUNA  1148.0047   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HAYLEY

FAM  282-53

FORTUNA  1148.0047   450g



LANGYARNS    HARMONY

• 82% alpaca (baby)  18% nylon

• 100g/approx.260m (284yds.)

• needles size 5-6, US 8-10, UK 6-4

• 17stitches/26rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 7colors

True to its name, HARMONY is pleasing in every way - with 

soft, harmonious colour gradients and a fluffy mixture of 

baby alpaca with 15% nylon for strength. The meterage is 

generous for the weight, given the chainnette construction, 

so it knits into light but warm pieces. 

You can never have enough harmony in your life (or your 

stash)!



SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1144.HARMONY



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MARGOT

PUNTO 75  2575-01

HARMONY  1144.0005  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FAYE

PUNTO 75  2575-02

HARMONY  1144.0005  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NAOMIE

PUNTO 75  2575-03  hat

HARMONY  1144.0004  100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAMILE

PUNTO 75  2575-04

HARMONY  1144.0004  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GAIA

PUNTO 75  2575-05

HARMONY  1144.0003  200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HARI

PUNTO 75  2575-06

HARMONY  1144.0003  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   OTTILIA

PUNTO 75  2575-07

HARMONY  1144.0007  500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RAINA

PUNTO 75  2575-08

HARMONY  1144.0001  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   GABRIELLE

PUNTO 75  2575-09

HARMONY  1144.0001  600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HANA

PUNTO 75  2575-10

HARMONY  1144.0007  600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAETICIA

PUNTO 75  2575-11

HARMONY  1144.0002  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AAFKE

PUNTO 75  2575-12

HARMONY  1144.0006  500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ISMERALDA

PUNTO 75  2575-13

HARMONY  1144.0006  200g



LANGYARNS    MAGNOLIA

• 85% virgin wool (merino extrafine) superwash

15% nylon

• 100g/approx.250m (273yds.)

• needles size 5-6, US 8-10, UK 6-4

• 17stitches/25rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 9colors

Leap in and experience a spectrum of colours, watch a 

garden bursting into flower on your needles! 

Just as the magnolia bud gradually unfurls, our MAGNOLIA 

yarn will delight you as it reveals a stunning myriad of 

strong colours, stitch by stitch. Chainnette construction and 

the combination of extrafine merino wool and 15 % nylon 

make for a smooth knit with extra lively colours.

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS  1145.MAGNOLIA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PALOMA

PUNTO 74  2574-01

MAGNOLIA  1145.0008  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WHITNEY

PUNTO 74  2574-02

MAGNOLIA  1145.0009  400g T
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DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FEDERIKE

PUNTO 74  2574-03

MAGNOLIA  1145.0008  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KAREN

PUNTO 74  2574-04

MAGNOLIA  1145.0004  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   INGA

PUNTO 74  2574-05

MAGNOLIA  1145.0004  100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WENKE

PUNTO 74  2574-06

MAGNOLIA  1145.0001  500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KARA

PUNTO 74  2574-07

MAGNOLIA  1145.0005  500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TAKI

PUNTO 74  2574-08

MAGNOLIA  1145.0006  400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FARAH

PUNTO 74  2574-09

MAGNOLIA  1145.0007  600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CARA

PUNTO 74  2574-10

MAGNOLIA  1145.0006  500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KALIANI

PUNTO 74  2574-11

MAGNOLIA  1145.0003  300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AALTJE

PUNTO 74  2574-12

MAGNOLIA  1145.0003  100g



LANGYARNS    VENUS

• 50% virgin wool (merino fine) anti-felting-finished

50% cotton 

• 50g/approx.170m (186yds.)

• needles size 4-4.5, US 6-7, UK 8-7

• 21stitches/28rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 20colors

With an even balance of 50% cotton and 50% merino, 

VENUS proves to be a true companion for all seasons. 

Whether as a warm hug on a cool summer evening, the 

perfect temperature balance for spring and autumn or an 

additional layer of warmth in winter, projects made with 

VENUS always prove to be reliable partners.                      

Not only does mixing summer and winter fibres guarantee 

breathability and softness,                                                                       

it works as the ideal                                                                        

choice for a wide range                                                             

of projects. From airy                                                                              

summer stoles to cuddly                                                                    

winter accessories.

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   LANYARNS   1153.VENUS



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  MARIAH

FAM  282-11

VENUS    1153.0059    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YANIKA

FAM  282-12

VENUS    1153.0059    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZELDA

FAM  282-15

VENUS    1153.0065    650g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS  MAISIE

FAM  282-46

VENUS    1153.0044    450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CARINA

FAM  282-47

VENUS    1153.0044    400g
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WOOLADDICTS  FALL/WINTER  2024/2025

68 NEW DESIGNS in 

1 NEW BOOK /1 NEW PUNTO

NEW YARNS – 4new yarn lines

All single patterns will be available 

JULY 2024 on

WOOLADDICTS KNITTING INSTRUCTIONS

RAVELRY

https://www.wooladdicts.com/en/knitting-patterns/
https://www.ravelry.com/account/login


WOOLADDICTS #11

WOOLADDICTS #13

   2086.0001 D/F/NL 

         2086.0002 EN

         2086.0003 DK

         2086.0004 RU

         2086.0005 IT



WOOLADDICTS #11

PUNTO  MOVE

    2579.0001 D/F/NL                                                     

                                                        2579.0002 EN                                                       

  2579.0003 DK

 2579.0004 RU 



TRENDS  WOOLADDICTS FOR  FALL/WINTER 2024/2025



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS ARTISTS PALETTE



TRENDS WOOLADDICTS GREEN 

SMOOTHIE



TRENDS WOOLADDICT ROYAL WARDROBE



WOOLADDICTS    DESIRE

• 82% mohair  (superkid) 15% virgin wool  3% nylon

• 50g/approx.95m (104yds.)

• needles size 6-7, US 10-10.5, UK 4-2

• 11stitches/16rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Super Bulky

• 15colors

Fulfill your deepest knitting DESIRE with this soft ball of 

mohair.                                                                                           

Voluminous, light, and airy, this super bulky yarn allows you  

to craft the coziest accessories and garments in no time.                                                                    

Prepare your needles and fashion a sweater that wraps           

you in the gentle embrace of a perfect hug.



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS 1149.DESIRE



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    LUSH OASIS

WOOLADDICTS   283-009-001 

DESIRE 1149.0117   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    EVERGREEN TONIC

WOOLADDICTS   283-011-001 

DESIRE 1149.0118   150g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GAIA’S EMBRACE

WOOLADDICTS   283-022-001 

DESIRE 1149.0038   350g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    VELVET TOUCH

WOOLADDICTS   283-041-001 

DESIRE  1149.0066   400g



WOOLADDICTS    GLAMOUR

• 36% polyester (metallic)  30% nylon

25% mohair (superkid)      9% wool

• 50g/approx.200m (219yds.)

• needles size 5.5-6, US 9-10, UK 5-4

• 18stitches/24rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 12colors

This yarn isn't for everyone, but if you're someone who 

appreciates a touch of sparkle in your life,                

GLAMOUR is the perfect match for you.                              

Whether you're crafting a festive knit or aiming to infuse           

a bit of glamour into your everyday, GLAMOUR’s              

seamless blend of subtle glitter and texture ensures                                             

you can't go wrong.



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS   1151.GLAMOUR



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FATA MORGANA

WOOLADDICTS   283-004-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0116   50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    EVERGREEN MIRRAGE

WOOLADDICTS   283-005-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0117   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    EARTHY HUES

WOOLADDICTS   283-017-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0162   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    50 SHADES

WOOLADDICTS   283-018-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0162   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SHADES OF GAIA

WOOLADDICTS   283-019-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0038   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    HUE OF YOU

WOOLADDICTS   283-020-001 hat

GLAMOUR 1151.0038   50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PEARL-KISSED

WOOLADDICTS   283-038-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0066   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SHIMMERING PEARL

WOOLADDICTS   283-039-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0066   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PEARLESCENT

WOOLADDICTS   283-040-001

GLAMOUR 1151.0128   200g



WOOLADDICTS    MOVE  6PLY

• 75% virgin wool  (merino extrafine) superwash

25% nylon

• 100g/approx.270m (295yds.)

• needles size 3-4, US 2.5-6, UK 11-8

• 22stitches/33rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), DK

• 6colors   

MOVE is not just a sock yarn; it's a vibrant celebration of 

hues that invites you to break free from the subdued 

palette of neutrals. With MOVE, your knitting and 

crocheting projects are transformed into a kaleidoscope 

of colors, infusing energy and excitement into every 

stitch.                                                                                    

A colorful, sturdy but soft 6-ply                                                 

sock yarn for way more                                                               

than just socks. 

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS   1146.MOVE 6PLY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    UNEXPECTED MOVE

PUNTO 79  2579-001

MOVE 6PLY  1146.0003   600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    BORN TO MOVE

PUNTO 79  2579-005

MOVE 6PLY  1146.0002   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RIGHT TO ROAM

PUNTO 79  2579-006

MOVE 6PLY  1146.0006   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOVEMENT

PUNTO 79  2579-007

MOVE 6PLY  1146.0001   600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    YOUR MOVE

PUNTO 79  2579-013

MOVE 6PLY  1146.0004   200g



WOOLADDICTS    MOVE  8PLY

• 75% virgin wool  (merino extrafine) superwash

25% nylon

• 150g/approx.300m (328yds.)

• needles size 4-4.5, US 6-7, UK 8-7

• 19stitches/26rows - 10cm x10cm (4”x 4”), Worsted

• 6colors   

MOVE is not just a sock yarn; it's a vibrant celebration of 

hues that invites you to break free from the subdued 

palette of neutrals. With MOVE, your knitting and 

crocheting projects are transformed into a kaleidoscope 

of colors, infusing energy and excitement into every 

stitch.                                                                                    

A colorful, sturdy but soft 8-ply                                                 

sock yarn for way more                                                               

than just socks. 

https://www.langyarns.com/en/Stories-by-LANGYARNS/Mulesing-free/


SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS   1147.MOVE 8PLY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOVEMENTUM

PUNTO 79  2579-002

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0006   600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOVEDAY

PUNTO 79  2579-008

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0005   600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GOOD MOVES

PUNTO 79  2579-010

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0002   600g T
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DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOVEOLOGY

PUNTO 79  2579-011

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0003   450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GOT MOVES

PUNTO 79  2579-016   hat

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0004   150g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    A MILLION MOVES

PUNTO 79  2579-017

MOVE 8PLY  1147.0004   900g



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY fall/winter QUALITIES

1000.FIRE

1084.HONOR

1061.GLORY

1124.MEMORY

1125.MYSTERY

1126.MOVE 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1000.FIRE 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1000.FIRE 2



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    DESERT BLOOM

WOOLADDICTS   283-006-001

FIRE  1000.0116   800g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PIGMENT TRAIL

WOOLADDICTS   283-026-001

FIRE  1000.0037   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FIRED CLAY

WOOLADDICTS   283-028-001

FIRE  1000.0038   200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1061.GLORY 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1061.GLORY 2



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    APPLIED BOTANY

WOOLADDICTS   283-001-001

GLORY  1061.0117   700g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    BOTANICAL BOOST

WOOLADDICTS   283-003-001

GLORY  1061.0117   400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    HIDDEN OASIS

WOOLADDICTS   283-007-001

GLORY  1061.0116   650g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FLAMING HUE

WOOLADDICTS   283-025-001

GLORY  1061.0062   700g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    VELVETEEN

WOOLADDICTS   283-031-001

GLORY  1061.0066   150g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CRUSHED VELVET

WOOLADDICTS   283-032-001 scarf

GLORY  1061.0066   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GRAPE-KISSED

WOOLADDICTS   283-035-001

GLORY  1061.0080   600g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS   1084.HONOR 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS   1084.HONOR 2



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    WILDERNESS QUEST

WOOLADDICTS   283-010-001

HONOR  1084.0118    450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    REFRESHING BREW

WOOLADDICTS   283-012-001 hat

HONOR  1084.0116 / 1084.0117 / 1084.0118  50g each



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    EMERALD ELIXIR

WOOLADDICTS   283-013-001

HONOR  1084.0118    200g

HONOR  1084.0116    150g

HONOR  1084.0117      50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PACHAMAMA

WOOLADDICTS   283-016-001

HONOR  1084.0038    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOTHER NURTURE

WOOLADDICTS   283-021-001

HONOR  1084.0037    600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    DEEP SANCTUARY

WOOLADDICTS   283-024-001

HONOR  1084.0082    300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SOFT EMBRACE

WOOLADDICTS   283-034-001

HONOR  1084.0066    500g



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS  1124.MEMORY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    FIELD BOTANICS

WOOLADDICTS   283-002-001

MEMORY  1124.0117    250g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    DESERT REVIVAL

WOOLADDICTS   283-008-001

MEMORY  1124.0116    250g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GREEN HORIZON

WOOLADDICTS   283-014-001

MEMORY  1124.0116    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    GREENOVATION

WOOLADDICTS   283-015-001

MEMORY  1124.0118                       150g

MEMORY  1124.0116 / 1124.0117   100g  each



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    LAVA GARDEN

WOOLADDICTS   283-023-001

MEMORY  1124.0062    550g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    LAVA FUSION

WOOLADDICTS   283-027-001

MEMORY  1124.0037      50g

MEMORY  1124.0038    50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    DAMASK ROSE

WOOLADDICTS   283-029-001

MEMORY  1124.0128    600g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    COMPLEX FLAVOUR

WOOLADDICTS   283-030-001

MEMORY  1124.0080    450g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    ENTWINED

WOOLADDICTS   283-033-001

MEMORY  1124.0080 350g T
O
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DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    WILD ROSE

WOOLADDICTS   283-036-001

MEMORY  1124.0128    350g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    ROSEBUD

WOOLADDICTS   283-037-001

MEMORY  1124.0128    250g



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS  1126.MOVE 4PLY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    TWISTER

PUNTO 79  2579-003

MOVE   1126.0011   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    MOVE UP

PUNTO 79  2579-004

MOVE   1126.0006 / 1126.0007 / 1126.0008 / 1126.0009  

MOVE   1126.0010 / 1126.0011 / 1126.0012  100g each



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RUNAWAY

PUNTO 79  2579-009

MOVE   1126.0008   300g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SIDESTEP

PUNTO 79  2579-012

MOVE   1126.0001   200g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SIDEWARD SPIN

PUNTO 79  2579-014

MOVE   1126.0009   100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PIROUETTE

PUNTO 79  2579-015

MOVE   1126.0009   100g



SHADECARD   WOOLADDICTS  1125.MYSTERY



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    NORTHERN LIGHTS

WOOLADDICTS   283-042-001

MYSTERY  1125.0003    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    INFINITE SKY

WOOLADDICTS   283-043-001

MYSTERY  1125.0005    400g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RADIANT SUN

WOOLADDICTS   283-044-001

MYSTERY  1125.0011    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RADIANT SUN

WOOLADDICTS   283-044-001

MYSTERY  1125.0009    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    RADIANT SUN

WOOLADDICTS   283-044-001

MYSTERY  1125.0002    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PRISMATIC SHAKERS

WOOLADDICTS   283-045-001

MYSTERY  1125.0011      50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PRISMATIC SHAKERS

WOOLADDICTS   283-045-001

MYSTERY  1125.0009      50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PRISMATIC SHAKERS

WOOLADDICTS   283-045-001

MYSTERY  1125.0002 50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SOLAR DANCE

WOOLADDICTS   283-046-001

MYSTERY  1125.0010    550g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    SPECTRAL SYMPHONY

WOOLADDICTS   283-047-001

MYSTERY  1125.0009    650g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CHROMA FUSION

WOOLADDICTS   283-048-001

MYSTERY  1125.0009    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CHROMA FUSION

WOOLADDICTS   283-048-001

MYSTERY  1125.0011    100g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    CHROMA FUSION

WOOLADDICTS   283-048-001

MYSTERY  1125.0005 / MYSTERY  1125.0006 / 1125.0007

MYSTERY  1125.0009 / MYSTERY  1125.0010 / 1125.0011

MYSTERY  1125.0012 / MYSTERY  1125.0013  100g

0012 0010 0005 0005 0006 0013 0007 0009 0011



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    TECHNICOLOR

WOOLADDICTS   283-049-001

MYSTERY  1125.0004    500g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PRISMATIC MOVERS

WOOLADDICTS   283-050-001

MYSTERY  1125.0006      50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    PRISMATIC MOVERS

WOOLADDICTS   283-050-001

MYSTERY  1125.0011      50g



DESIGN   WOOLADDICTS    KALEIDOSCOPE

WOOLADDICTS   283-051-001

MYSTERY  1125.0004    100g

MYSTERY  1125.0013    100g



NEW COLORS OF LEGACY  fall/winter  QUALITIES

37

40

71MERINO200 BÉBÉ

883

1085

950

78

155

845

NEW COLORS OF LEGACY fall/winter QUALITIES  available at the end of May 

CASHMERE LACE

CASHMERE DREAMS

CASHMERE PREMIUM

CASHMERE LIGHT

MERINO200 BÉBÉ COLOR

MILLE COLORI BABY

MERINO120 34

ALPACA SOXX 4 PLY  HAND DYED 

MERINO+ COLOR

MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ

MERINO150 DÉGRADÉ                       

LEGACY fall/winter QUALITIES WITHOUT NEW COLORS

1132

LAMÉ 38

926

JAWOLL

JAWOLL SILK

83

130

1120

NOBLE CAMEL

NOBLE YAK

NOBLE CASHMERE

MOHAIR21                                           

MOHAIR LUXE

NOËLLE

1076

1134

698

1075

1074

1093REGINA

PAILLETTES 39

SUPER SOXX COLOR 8PLY               903.1139 NationalParkSoxx

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1137 BerrySoxx

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1141 CometSoxx

SUPER SOXX COLOR 4PLY               901.1138 IceCreamSoxx

SUPER SOXX COLOR 6PLY               910.1140 TrainSoxx

1082

1103

1100

SURI ALPACA

YAK

ZEN

1107

1128

PHOENIX

POSEIDON

1117MUSE

989

797

MOHAIR FANCY                                

197

796

859

MERINO150                                        

MERINO400LACE 

MILLE COLORI SOCKS & LACE LUXE

MOHAIR LUXE LAMÉ 

ORION 1121

ALPACA SOXX 4 PLY                          

ALPACA SOXX 6 PLY                          

ATLANTIS

CARPE DIEM

CLOUD TWEED                                  

BOLD COLOR                      

CLOUD

BABY ALPACA

BOLD

DELIZIA

LACE

LACE LAMÉ

LAMBSWOOL

LOVIS

MERINO+

MERINO50

MERINO70

MALOU LIGHT

1062

72

719

1087

1097

1077

1122

714

1098

1099

992

1081

1116

1119

152

756

733

887



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY 1 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1132.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY HAND DYED 



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1087.ALPACA SOXX 6PLY 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1087.ALPACA SOXX 6PLY 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  72.ATLANTIS 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  72.ATLANTIS 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   UNA

PUNTO 66  2566-02

ATLANTIS  72.0029 / 72.0087 / 72.0015 100g each 

ATLANTIS  72.0134 / 72.0063                   50g each

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN

PUNTO 66  2566-03

ATLANTIS  72.0015  250g   

ATLANTIS  72.0087    50g

6
-7

years

size

1
16-12

2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN

PUNTO 66  2566-03

ATLANTIS  72.0087  200g 

ATLANTIS  72.0015    50g

4y
ears

size

104



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN

PUNTO 66  2566-03

ATLANTIS  72.0087  200g   

4y
ears

size

104



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VANJA

PUNTO 66  2566-04

ATLANTIS  72.0063  250g

ATLANTIS  72.0029    50g

ATLANTIS  72.0087    50g

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WILL

PUNTO 66  2566-05

ATLANTIS  72.0059  300g

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WILMA

PUNTO 66  2566-09

ATLANTIS  72.0011  450g

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MINNIE

PUNTO 66  2566-10

ATLANTIS  72.0034 250g

ATLANTIS  72.0073 / 72.0134 50g each

ATLANTIS  72.0002 / 72.0004 50g  each

6
-7

years

size

1
16-12

2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENUS

PUNTO 66  2566-15

ATLANTIS  72.0091  250g  

4y
ears

size

104



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENUS

PUNTO 66  2566-15

ATLANTIS  72.0091    50g   

4y
ears

size

104



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  719.BABY ALPACA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  719.BABY ALPACA 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1099.BOLD



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1098.BOLD COLOR



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CATALINA

PUNTO 73  2573-13

BOLD COLOR  1098.0012    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAMILA

PUNTO 73  2573-14

BOLD COLOR  1098.0015    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CÉLIA

PUNTO 73  2573-15

BOLD COLOR  1098.0014    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CHANI

PUNTO 73  2573-16

BOLD COLOR  1098.0016    600g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZOEY

PUNTO 73  2573-17

BOLD COLOR  1098.0013    100g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  714.CARPE DIEM 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  714.CARPE DIEM 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAZA

FAM  282-24

CARPE DIEM  714.0094    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   IDA

FAM  282-25

CARPE DIEM  714.0094    500g T
O

P
 D

O
W

N
  

  
  



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1085.CASHMERE DREAMS



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAKOTA

FAM  282-29

CASHMERE DREAMS 1085.0004   100g     

CASHMERE LIGHT        950.0004   275g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  883.CASHMERE LACE 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  950.CASHMERE LIGHT 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  950.CASHMERE LIGHT 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAKOTA

FAM  282-29

CASHMERE LIGHT        950.0004   275g   

CASHMERE DREAMS 1085.0004   100g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  78.CASHMERE PREMIUM 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  78.CASHMERE PREMIUM 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NICOLETTA

FAM  282-42

CASHMERE PREMIUM  78.0297    225g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VINCENT

FAM  282-49  hat

CASHMERE PREMIUM  78.0018      75g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NOLAN

FAM  282-50

CASHMERE PREMIUM  78.0018    250g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1077.CLOUD



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VERONICA

PUNTO 73  2573-01

CLOUD  1077.0012    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LANI

PUNTO 73  2573-02

CLOUD  1077.0018    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAIRA

PUNTO 73  2573-03

CLOUD  1077.0018    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DEBRA

PUNTO 73  2573-04

CLOUD  1077.0018    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HEDDA

PUNTO 73  2573-05

CLOUD  1077.0018    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ADELAIDE

PUNTO 73  2573-06

CLOUD  1077.0017    400g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLLY

PUNTO 73  2573-07

CLOUD  1077.0005    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZUZANNA

PUNTO 73  2573-23

CLOUD  1077.0016    200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1122.CLOUD TWEED



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RENA

PUNTO 73  2573-08

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0009    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NATASHA

PUNTO 73  2573-09

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0001    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NATASHA

PUNTO 73  2573-09

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0011    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DUNJA

PUNTO 73  2573-10

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0001    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HELENA

PUNTO 73  2573-11

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0002    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SANAA

PUNTO 73  2573-12

CLOUD TWEED  1122.0011    400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1097.DELIZIA



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KIRA

FAM  282-21

DELIZIA  1097.0020    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KIOWA

FAM  282-22

DELIZIA  1097.0020 200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WIEBKE

FAM  282-44

DELIZIA       1097.0097    550g

PAILLETTES    39.0097    150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAPHNE

FAM  282-45

DELIZIA       1097.0097    750g

PAILLETTES    39.0097    175g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 3



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  130.JAWOLL SILK



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  992.LACE 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  992.LACE 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JEANNE

FAM  282-20

LACE  992.0021    150g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1081.LACE LAMÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1116.LAMBSWOOL



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   INES

FAM  282-17

LAMBSWOOL    1116.0034    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CALEB

FAM  282-18

LAMBSWOOL    1116.0034    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ESTE

FAM  282-51

LAMBSWOOL    1116.0046    400g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  38.LAMÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1119.LOVIS



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AAF

PUNTO 72  2572-01

LOVIS  1119.0011   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MAE

PUNTO 72  2572-02

LOVIS  1119.0012   350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMILIO

PUNTO 72  2572-03

LOVIS  1119.0011   550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HORTENSIA

PUNTO 72  2572-04

LOVIS  1119.0009   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BECOY

PUNTO 72  2572-05

LOVIS  1119.0009     50g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZOFIA

PUNTO 72  2572-06

LOVIS  1119.0009     50g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAVID

PUNTO 72  2572-07

LOVIS  1119.0014   450g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MADLEN

PUNTO 72  2572-08

LOVIS  1119.0010   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZAHRA

PUNTO 72  2572-09

LOVIS  1119.0013   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HYLLAM

PUNTO 72  2572-10

LOVIS  1119.0014   500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAKIRA

PUNTO 72  2572-11

LOVIS  1119.0010   750g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 887.MALOU LIGHT 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 887.MALOU LIGHT 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MURIA

FAM  282-01

MALOU LIGHT  887.0178   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PANDORA

FAM  282-02

MALOU LIGHT  887.0178   250g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KAT

FAM  282-16

MALOU LIGHT  887.0033   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JAMILA

FAM  282-26

MALOU LIGHT  887.0092   300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MALALA

FAM  282-27

MALOU LIGHT  887.0092   350g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 3



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  926.MERINO+ COLOR



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  756.MERINO50  1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  756.MERINO50  2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  733.MERINO70 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  733.MERINO70 2



SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 1



SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 2



SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 3



SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 4



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   COREY

FAM  282-48

MERINO120    34.0316    700g



SHADECARD   37.MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ



SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 1



SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 2



SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 3



SHADECARD   40.MERINO150 DÉGRADÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  71.MERINO200 BÉBÉ 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  71.MERINO200 BÉBÉ 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  155.MERINO200 BÉBÉ COLOR



SHADECARD  796.MERINO400 LACE 1



SHADECARD  796.MERINO400 LACE 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EIRA

FAM  282-40

MERINO400 LACE   796.0044   150g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  845.MILLE COLORI BABY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 859.MILLE COLORI SOCKS & LACE LUXE 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 859.MILLE COLORI SOCKS & LACE LUXE 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1120.MOHAIR 21



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LADINA

FAM  282-19

MOHAIR 21  1120.0021    100g    

ASTRA 1150.0023      50g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALLY

FAM  282-23

MOHAIR 21  1120.0021    125g

ASTRA  1150.0050    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLORES

FAM  282-28

MOHAIR 21     1120.0004     225g   

PAILLETTES 39.0104 25g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  989.MOHAIR FANCY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 2



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 3



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HENLEY

FAM  282-54

MOHAIR LUXE   698.0190    625g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  797.MOHAIR LUXE LAMÉ



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1117.MUSE



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DUNCAN

FAM  282-07

MUSE  1117.0009    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALTRAUD

FAM  282-08

MUSE  1117.0009    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NERIAH

FAM  282-09

MUSE  1117.0007    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NOZOMI

FAM  282-10

MUSE  1117.0007    200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1075.NOBLE CAMEL



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1074.NOBLE CASHMERE



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1076.NOBLE YAK



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1134.NOËLLE



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AAGJE

FAM  282-39

NOËLLE  1134.0097   150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMIKO

FAM  282-43

NOËLLE  1134.0098   175g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1121.ORION



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMELI

PUNTO 73  2573-18

ORION  1121.0010    100g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   IDINA

PUNTO 73  2573-19

ORION  1121.0002    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SALMA

PUNTO 73  2573-20

ORION  1121.0011    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TATIANA

PUNTO 73  2573-21

ORION  1121.0003    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DELIAH

PUNTO 73  2573-22

ORION  1121.0006    300g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  39.PAILLETTES



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLORES

FAM  282-28

PAILLETTES      39.0104       25g    

MOHAIR 21    1120.0004  225g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WIEBKE

FAM  282-44

PAILLETTES    39.0097    150g

DELIZIA   1097.0097    550g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAPHNE

FAM  282-45

PAILLETTES    39.0097    175g

DELIZIA   1097.0097    750g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1107.PHOENIX



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAIA

FAM  282-03

PHOENIX  1107.0078    300g   



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ELSIE

FAM  282-30

PHOENIX  1107.0011    300g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ADELZA

FAM  282-31

PHOENIX  1107.0011    200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1128.POSEIDON 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1128.POSEIDON 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RAMONA

PUNTO 66  2566-01

POSEIDON  1128.0059    450g

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENERE

PUNTO 66  2566-06

POSEIDON  1128.0029    650g   

1

0y
ears

size

140



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ULLI

PUNTO 66  2566-07

POSEIDON  1128.0013    350g

4y
ears

size

104



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ULLI

PUNTO 66  2566-07

POSEIDON  1128.0074    400g

6
-7

years

size

1
16-12

2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VIOLA

PUNTO 66  2566-08

POSEIDON  1128.0011    350g

6
-7

years

size

1
16-12

2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAVID

PUNTO 66  2566-11

POSEIDON  1128.0074      50g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMANUEL

PUNTO 66  2566-12

POSEIDON  1128.0074    150g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   UTA

PUNTO 66  2566-13 

POSEIDON  1128.0074    100g

8
-1

0years

size

1
28-14

0



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VAJEN

PUNTO 66  2566-14

POSEIDON  1128.0073 / 1128.0002 

POSEIDON  1128.0004 / 1128.0074 / 1128.0033  50g ea



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 2



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MADINA

FAM  282-36

REGINA  1093.0098    350g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ESMERALDA

FAM  282-37

REGINA  1093.0098    200g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  910.SUPER SOXX 6PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  903.SUPER SOXX 8PLY



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1082.SURI ALPACA 1



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1082.SURI ALPACA 1



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HEATHER

FAM  282-55

SURI ALPACA  1082.0046    650g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1103.YAK



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MATTEO

FAM  282-32

YAK  1103.0067    500g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ED

FAM  282-33

YAK  1103.0067    200g



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HARPER

FAM  282-38

YAK  1103.0099    500g



SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1100.ZEN



DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MAGDALENA

FAM  282-41

ZEN  1100.0098    50g   

ZEN  1100.0016    50g

ZEN  1100.0017    50g
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	Folie 187: NEW COLORS OF LEGACY  fall/winter  QUALITIES
	Folie 188: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY 1 
	Folie 189: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1062.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY 2
	Folie 190: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1132.ALPACA SOXX 4PLY HAND DYED 
	Folie 191: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1087.ALPACA SOXX 6PLY 1
	Folie 192: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1087.ALPACA SOXX 6PLY 2
	Folie 193: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  72.ATLANTIS 1
	Folie 194: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  72.ATLANTIS 2
	Folie 195: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   UNA PUNTO 66  2566-02 ATLANTIS  72.0029 / 72.0087 / 72.0015 100g each   ATLANTIS  72.0134 / 72.0063                   50g each
	Folie 196: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN PUNTO 66  2566-03 ATLANTIS  72.0015  250g     ATLANTIS  72.0087    50g
	Folie 197: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN PUNTO 66  2566-03 ATLANTIS  72.0087  200g     ATLANTIS  72.0015    50g
	Folie 198: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   FINN PUNTO 66  2566-03 ATLANTIS  72.0087  200g    
	Folie 199: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VANJA PUNTO 66  2566-04 ATLANTIS  72.0063  250g ATLANTIS  72.0029    50g ATLANTIS  72.0087    50g
	Folie 200: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WILL PUNTO 66  2566-05 ATLANTIS  72.0059  300g
	Folie 201: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WILMA PUNTO 66  2566-09 ATLANTIS  72.0011  450g 
	Folie 202: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MINNIE PUNTO 66  2566-10 ATLANTIS  72.0034   250g ATLANTIS  72.0073 / 72.0134      50g  each ATLANTIS  72.0002 / 72.0004      50g  each
	Folie 203: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENUS PUNTO 66  2566-15 ATLANTIS  72.0091  250g    
	Folie 204: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENUS PUNTO 66  2566-15 ATLANTIS  72.0091    50g    
	Folie 205: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  719.BABY ALPACA 1 
	Folie 206: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  719.BABY ALPACA 2 
	Folie 207: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1099.BOLD
	Folie 208: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1098.BOLD COLOR
	Folie 209: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CATALINA PUNTO 73  2573-13 BOLD COLOR  1098.0012    200g
	Folie 210: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAMILA PUNTO 73  2573-14 BOLD COLOR  1098.0015    100g
	Folie 211: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CÉLIA PUNTO 73  2573-15 BOLD COLOR  1098.0014    300g
	Folie 212: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CHANI PUNTO 73  2573-16 BOLD COLOR  1098.0016    600g
	Folie 213: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZOEY PUNTO 73  2573-17 BOLD COLOR  1098.0013    100g
	Folie 214: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  714.CARPE DIEM 1
	Folie 215: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  714.CARPE DIEM 2
	Folie 216: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAZA FAM  282-24 CARPE DIEM  714.0094    500g
	Folie 217: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   IDA FAM  282-25 CARPE DIEM  714.0094    500g
	Folie 218: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1085.CASHMERE DREAMS
	Folie 219: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAKOTA FAM  282-29 CASHMERE DREAMS 1085.0004   100g      CASHMERE LIGHT        950.0004   275g
	Folie 220: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  883.CASHMERE LACE 1
	Folie 221: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  950.CASHMERE LIGHT 1
	Folie 222: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  950.CASHMERE LIGHT 2
	Folie 223: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAKOTA FAM  282-29 CASHMERE LIGHT        950.0004   275g    CASHMERE DREAMS 1085.0004   100g
	Folie 224: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  78.CASHMERE PREMIUM 1
	Folie 225: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  78.CASHMERE PREMIUM 2
	Folie 226: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NICOLETTA FAM  282-42 CASHMERE PREMIUM   78.0297    225g
	Folie 227: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VINCENT FAM  282-49  hat CASHMERE PREMIUM   78.0018      75g
	Folie 228: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NOLAN FAM  282-50 CASHMERE PREMIUM   78.0018    250g
	Folie 229: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1077.CLOUD
	Folie 230: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VERONICA PUNTO 73  2573-01 CLOUD  1077.0012    500g
	Folie 231: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LANI PUNTO 73  2573-02 CLOUD  1077.0018    100g
	Folie 232: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAIRA PUNTO 73  2573-03 CLOUD  1077.0018    100g
	Folie 233: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DEBRA PUNTO 73  2573-04 CLOUD  1077.0018    100g
	Folie 234: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HEDDA PUNTO 73  2573-05 CLOUD  1077.0018    300g
	Folie 235: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ADELAIDE PUNTO 73  2573-06 CLOUD  1077.0017    400g
	Folie 236: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLLY PUNTO 73  2573-07 CLOUD  1077.0005    300g
	Folie 237: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZUZANNA PUNTO 73  2573-23 CLOUD  1077.0016    200g
	Folie 238: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1122.CLOUD TWEED
	Folie 239: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RENA PUNTO 73  2573-08 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0009    300g
	Folie 240: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NATASHA PUNTO 73  2573-09 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0001    200g
	Folie 241: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NATASHA PUNTO 73  2573-09 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0011    200g
	Folie 242: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DUNJA PUNTO 73  2573-10 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0001    100g
	Folie 243: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HELENA PUNTO 73  2573-11 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0002    100g
	Folie 244: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SANAA PUNTO 73  2573-12 CLOUD TWEED  1122.0011    400g
	Folie 245: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1097.DELIZIA
	Folie 246: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KIRA FAM  282-21 DELIZIA  1097.0020    100g
	Folie 247: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KIOWA FAM  282-22 DELIZIA  1097.0020    200g
	Folie 248: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WIEBKE FAM  282-44 DELIZIA         1097.0097    550g PAILLETTES    39.0097    150g
	Folie 249: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAPHNE FAM  282-45 DELIZIA         1097.0097    750g PAILLETTES    39.0097    175g
	Folie 250: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 1
	Folie 251: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 2
	Folie 252: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  83.JAWOLL 3
	Folie 253: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  130.JAWOLL SILK
	Folie 254: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  992.LACE 1
	Folie 255: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  992.LACE 2
	Folie 256: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JEANNE FAM  282-20 LACE  992.0021    150g
	Folie 257: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1081.LACE LAMÉ
	Folie 258: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1116.LAMBSWOOL
	Folie 259: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   INES FAM  282-17 LAMBSWOOL    1116.0034    100g
	Folie 260: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   CALEB FAM  282-18 LAMBSWOOL    1116.0034    500g
	Folie 261: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ESTE FAM  282-51 LAMBSWOOL    1116.0046    400g
	Folie 262: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  38.LAMÉ
	Folie 263: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1119.LOVIS
	Folie 264: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AAF PUNTO 72  2572-01 LOVIS  1119.0011   450g
	Folie 265: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MAE PUNTO 72  2572-02 LOVIS  1119.0012   350g
	Folie 266: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMILIO PUNTO 72  2572-03 LOVIS  1119.0011   550g
	Folie 267: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HORTENSIA PUNTO 72  2572-04 LOVIS  1119.0009   250g
	Folie 268: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   BECOY PUNTO 72  2572-05 LOVIS  1119.0009     50g
	Folie 269: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZOFIA PUNTO 72  2572-06 LOVIS  1119.0009     50g
	Folie 270: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAVID PUNTO 72  2572-07 LOVIS  1119.0014   450g
	Folie 271: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MADLEN PUNTO 72  2572-08 LOVIS  1119.0010   300g
	Folie 272: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ZAHRA PUNTO 72  2572-09 LOVIS  1119.0013   500g
	Folie 273: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HYLLAM PUNTO 72  2572-10 LOVIS  1119.0014   500g
	Folie 274: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   YAKIRA PUNTO 72  2572-11 LOVIS  1119.0010   750g
	Folie 275: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 887.MALOU LIGHT 1
	Folie 276: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 887.MALOU LIGHT 2
	Folie 277: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MURIA FAM  282-01 MALOU LIGHT  887.0178   300g
	Folie 278: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   PANDORA FAM  282-02 MALOU LIGHT  887.0178   250g
	Folie 279: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   KAT FAM  282-16 MALOU LIGHT  887.0033   300g
	Folie 280: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   JAMILA FAM  282-26 MALOU LIGHT  887.0092   300g
	Folie 281: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MALALA FAM  282-27 MALOU LIGHT  887.0092   350g
	Folie 282: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 1
	Folie 283: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 2
	Folie 284: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 152.MERINO+ 3
	Folie 285: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  926.MERINO+ COLOR
	Folie 286: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  756.MERINO50  1
	Folie 287: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  756.MERINO50  2
	Folie 288: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  733.MERINO70 1
	Folie 289: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  733.MERINO70 2
	Folie 290: SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 1
	Folie 291: SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 2
	Folie 292: SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 3
	Folie 293: SHADECARD   34.MERINO120 4
	Folie 294: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   COREY FAM  282-48 MERINO120    34.0316    700g
	Folie 295: SHADECARD   37.MERINO120 DÉGRADÉ
	Folie 296: SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 1
	Folie 297: SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 2
	Folie 298: SHADECARD   197.MERINO150 3
	Folie 299: SHADECARD   40.MERINO150 DÉGRADÉ
	Folie 300: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  71.MERINO200 BÉBÉ 1
	Folie 301: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  71.MERINO200 BÉBÉ 2
	Folie 302: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  155.MERINO200 BÉBÉ COLOR
	Folie 303: SHADECARD  796.MERINO400 LACE 1
	Folie 304: SHADECARD  796.MERINO400 LACE 2
	Folie 305: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EIRA FAM  282-40 MERINO400 LACE   796.0044   150g
	Folie 306: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  845.MILLE COLORI BABY
	Folie 307: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 859.MILLE COLORI SOCKS & LACE LUXE 1
	Folie 308: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS 859.MILLE COLORI SOCKS & LACE LUXE 2
	Folie 309: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1120.MOHAIR 21
	Folie 310: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LADINA FAM  282-19 MOHAIR 21  1120.0021    100g     ASTRA          1150.0023      50g
	Folie 311: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALLY FAM  282-23 MOHAIR 21  1120.0021    125g ASTRA          1150.0050    100g
	Folie 312: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLORES FAM  282-28 MOHAIR 21     1120.0004     225g    PAILLETTES        39.0104       25g
	Folie 313: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  989.MOHAIR FANCY
	Folie 314: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 1
	Folie 315: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 2
	Folie 316: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  698.MOHAIR LUXE 3
	Folie 317: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HENLEY FAM  282-54 MOHAIR LUXE   698.0190    625g
	Folie 318: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  797.MOHAIR LUXE LAMÉ
	Folie 319: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1117.MUSE
	Folie 320: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DUNCAN FAM  282-07 MUSE  1117.0009    200g
	Folie 321: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WALTRAUD FAM  282-08 MUSE  1117.0009    200g
	Folie 322: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NERIAH FAM  282-09 MUSE  1117.0007    200g
	Folie 323: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   NOZOMI FAM  282-10 MUSE  1117.0007    200g
	Folie 324: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1075.NOBLE CAMEL
	Folie 325: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1074.NOBLE CASHMERE
	Folie 326: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1076.NOBLE YAK
	Folie 327: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1134.NOËLLE
	Folie 328: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   AAGJE FAM  282-39 NOËLLE  1134.0097   150g
	Folie 329: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMIKO FAM  282-43 NOËLLE  1134.0098   175g
	Folie 330: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1121.ORION
	Folie 331: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMELI PUNTO 73  2573-18 ORION  1121.0010    100g
	Folie 332: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   IDINA PUNTO 73  2573-19 ORION  1121.0002    200g
	Folie 333: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   SALMA PUNTO 73  2573-20 ORION  1121.0011    200g
	Folie 334: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   TATIANA PUNTO 73  2573-21 ORION  1121.0003    200g
	Folie 335: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DELIAH PUNTO 73  2573-22 ORION  1121.0006    300g
	Folie 336: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  39.PAILLETTES
	Folie 337: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DOLORES FAM  282-28 PAILLETTES      39.0104       25g     MOHAIR 21     1120.0004      225g
	Folie 338: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   WIEBKE FAM  282-44 PAILLETTES    39.0097    150g DELIZIA          1097.0097    550g
	Folie 339: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAPHNE FAM  282-45 PAILLETTES    39.0097    175g DELIZIA         1097.0097    750g
	Folie 340: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1107.PHOENIX
	Folie 341: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   LAIA FAM  282-03 PHOENIX  1107.0078    300g   
	Folie 342: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ELSIE FAM  282-30 PHOENIX  1107.0011    300g
	Folie 343: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ADELZA FAM  282-31 PHOENIX  1107.0011    200g
	Folie 344: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1128.POSEIDON 1
	Folie 345: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1128.POSEIDON 2
	Folie 346: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   RAMONA PUNTO 66  2566-01 POSEIDON  1128.0059    450g
	Folie 347: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VENERE PUNTO 66  2566-06 POSEIDON  1128.0029    650g   
	Folie 348: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ULLI PUNTO 66  2566-07 POSEIDON  1128.0013    350g
	Folie 349: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ULLI PUNTO 66  2566-07 POSEIDON  1128.0074    400g
	Folie 350: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VIOLA PUNTO 66  2566-08 POSEIDON  1128.0011    350g
	Folie 351: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   DAVID PUNTO 66  2566-11 POSEIDON  1128.0074      50g
	Folie 352: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   EMANUEL PUNTO 66  2566-12 POSEIDON  1128.0074    150g
	Folie 353: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   UTA PUNTO 66  2566-13  POSEIDON  1128.0074    100g
	Folie 354: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   VAJEN PUNTO 66  2566-14 POSEIDON  1128.0073 / 1128.0002  POSEIDON  1128.0004 / 1128.0074 / 1128.0033  50g ea
	Folie 355: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 1
	Folie 356: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1093.REGINA 2
	Folie 357: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MADINA FAM  282-36 REGINA  1093.0098    350g
	Folie 358: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ESMERALDA FAM  282-37 REGINA  1093.0098    200g
	Folie 359: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY
	Folie 360: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY
	Folie 361: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  901.SUPER SOXX 4PLY
	Folie 362: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  910.SUPER SOXX 6PLY
	Folie 363: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  903.SUPER SOXX 8PLY
	Folie 364: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1082.SURI ALPACA 1
	Folie 365: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1082.SURI ALPACA 1
	Folie 366: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HEATHER FAM  282-55 SURI ALPACA  1082.0046    650g
	Folie 367: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1103.YAK
	Folie 368: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MATTEO FAM  282-32 YAK  1103.0067    500g
	Folie 369: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   ED FAM  282-33 YAK  1103.0067    200g
	Folie 370: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   HARPER FAM  282-38 YAK  1103.0099    500g
	Folie 371: SHADECARD   LANGYARNS  1100.ZEN
	Folie 372: DESIGN   LANGYARNS   MAGDALENA FAM  282-41 ZEN  1100.0098    50g    ZEN  1100.0016    50g ZEN  1100.0017    50g

